
2023 Holiday Calendar

The following 14 holiday closures are included in NJLA’s Personnel Manual.

Monday, January 2 New Year’s--observed

Monday, January 16 Martin Luther King Day

Monday, February 20 Presidents Day

Friday, April 7 Good Friday

Monday, May 29 Memorial Day

Monday, June 19 Junteenth

Tuesday, July 4 Independence Day

Monday, September 4 Labor Day

Monday, October 9 Idigenous Peoples Day

Tuesday, November 7 Election Day

Friday, November 10 Veterans Day--observed

Thursday, November 23 Thanksgiving

Friday, November 24 day after Thanksgiving

Monday, December 25 Christmas Day
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